to

BROAD NORTH

The bus travels from Dieppe (A), past Luther College and the Pasqua
Hospital (B) to Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels
north on Broad Street, through the Broad North area (D), to the
Northgate Mall (E).

to Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips

DIEPPE

From Northgate Mall (E) the bus travels through the Broad North area*, south on Broad Street to
downtown at the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the route travels along Dewdney Avenue past
the Pasqua Hospital (B) and Luther College to Dieppe (A).

*After 6:30 p.m. and on Sundays the bus travels through Uplands (F) before travelling through Broad North.

.+ /Al/'BJ/C/DJ|E||EJFJEJGJH|CI|BIALI]J

S & o ~ 3 N Q Q g @ Q N BN 1 ~ & o N -
g %58 § - i 3 2 _2 8 g 8 2,8 2 B 58 z¢8 - 3 & 28 3 g
mﬁm: 2220 ag SO 28 o % mg’g o o8 © o8 © o9 $8 ol © V= mggv 928 o ¥ 2c 82 LR m‘ﬁm‘- 2 2t
£58a E££3 % c32¥ c2S5% c£xagt £5_* £5_* ggIF £g_% E#* £Zg%  gz25% c38% ££38% SSEF  E.8%
5EES8 §3385 §is% §558 srels £33 5535 5358 353 Eg $5208 3555 FEES f3:s EEfg  Egas
LoIw Lo0a0k K 7 L0000 SNzhn 8Z=h LZ3iK LAc-in K ox KNSR Looin - 7 csoadk sOU<h cs03H
Saturday Morning Schedule Saturday Morning Schedule
6:55 7:05 7:14
6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:35 7:44 5:54 6:02 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:45
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:14% 6:24 6:32 6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15
7:35 7:45 8:00 8:10 8:19 6:54 7:02 7:15 7:25 7:35
8:05 8:15 8:30 8:40 8:49 7:24 7:32 7:45 7:55 8:05
8:35 8:45 9:00 9:10 9:19 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:35
9:05 9:15 9:30 9:40 9:49 8:24 8:32 8:45 8:55 9:05
9:85 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:19 8:54 9:02 9:15 9:25 9:35
10:05 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:49 9:24 9:32 9:45 9:55 10:05
10:35 10:45 11:00 11:10 11:19 9:54 10:02 10:15 10:25 10:35
11:05 11:15 11:30 11:40 11:49 10:24 10:32 10:45 10:55 11:05
11:35 11:45 12:00 12:10 12:19 10:54 11:02 11:15 11:25 11:35
12:05 12:15 12:30 12:40 12:49 11:24 11:32 11:45 11:55 12:05
Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Saturday Afternoon/Evening Schedule
12:30 12:35 12:45 1:00 1:10 1:19 12:00 12:10 12:20 12:30
12:55 1:00 1:10 1:25 1:35 1:44 11:54 12:02 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45
1:25 1:30 1:40 ESS) 2:05 2:14 12:24 12:32 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15
1:35 1:40 1:50 2:05 2:15 2:24 12:54 1:02 1:15 1:25 1:35
2:05 2:15 2:25 2:40 2:50 2:59 1:24 1:32 1:45 1555 2:05
2:45 2:50 3:00 B4k 3:25 3:34 1:44 1:52 2:05 205 2:25 2:35
3:25 3:30 3:40 55 4:05 414 2:14 2:22 2:35 2:45 2555 3:15
3:35 3:45 3:55 4:10 4:20 4:29 2:44 2:52 3:05 Bals 3:25 3:35
3:14 3:22 3:35 3:45 3:55%
4:25 4:35 4:50 5:00 5:09 3:44 3:52 4:05 4:15 4:25
4:55 5.05 5:20 5:30 5:39 414 4:22 4:35 4:45 4:55
5:25 585 5:45 6:00 6:10 6:29 4:44 4:52 5:05 Dalo) 525
5:55 6:05 6:15 6:30 6:40 6:49 5:14 5:22 5:35 5:45 5159
6:25 6:35 6:45 7:00 7:10 7:19 5:44 5:52 6:05 6:15 6:25
7:35 7:44 7:59 8:09 8:18 6:35 6:44 6:53 7:01 7:14 7:24 7:34
8:04 8:14 8:29 8:39 8:48 7:05 7:14 7:23 7:31 7:44 7:54
8:54 8:59 9:09 9:24 9:34 9:43 7:35 7:44 7:53 8:01 8:14 8:24 8:34 8:44
9:37 9:42 9:52 10:07 10:17 10:26 8:18 8:27 8:36 8:44 8:57 9:07 9:17 9:27
9:57 10:12 10:27 10:37 10:46 8:48 8:57 9:06 9:14 9:27 9:37 9:47
10:57 11:02 11:12 11:27 11:37 11:46 9:43 9:52 10:01 10:09 10:22 10:32 10:47
11:42 11:47 11:57 12:12 12:22 12:31% 10:26 10:35 10:44 10:49 11:07 11:17 11:32
10:46 10:55 11:04 11:12 11:25 11:35
12:04 12:12 12:30 12:40 12:50%
Sunday Schedule Sunday Schedule
7:47 7:56 8:11 8:21 8:30
8:42 8:47 8:56 9:11 9:21 9:30 7:30 7:39 7:51 7:59 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:42
9:42 9:47 9:56 10:11 10:21 10:30 8:30 8:39 8:51 8:59 9:12 9:22 9:32 9:42
10:42 10:47 10:56 11:11 11:21 11:30 9:30 9:39 9:51 9:59 10:12 10:22 10:32 10:42
11:42 11:47 11:56 12:11 12:21 12:30 10:30 10:39 10:51 10:59 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42
12:47 12:52 1:01 1:16 1:26 1:35 11:30 11:39 11:51 11:59 12:12 12:22 12:37
1:47 1:52 2:01 2:16 2:26 2:35 12:30 12:39 12:51 12:59 1:12 1:22 1:37
2:52 2:57 3:06 3:21 3:31 3:40 1:35 1:44 1:56 2:04 2:17 2:27 2:42
3:52 3:57 4:06 4:21 4:31 4:40 2:35 2:44 2:56 3:04 3:117 3:27 3:42
4:52 4:57 5:06 5:21 5:31 5:40 3:40 3:49 4:01 4:09 4:22 4:32 4:42 4:52
5:52 5757 6:06 6:30 6:40 6:49 4:40 4:49 5:01 5:09 5:22 5:32 5:42 5:52
6:09 6:30

Thank you for riding
with Regina Transit

Transit Information Centre

Purchase bus passes orrides, pick up route
schedules, get help planning your trip or report/
retrieve lost items at:

2124 11th Avenue

Open Monday to Friday: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Transit Operations Centre
333 Winnipeg Street
Administration: 306-777-7726
Fax: 306-949-7211

Charters: 306-777-7000

RIDELine
306-777-RIDE (7433)
Open Monday to Friday: 8 a.m. - 6 p.m.

Plan a trip, check a schedule or track a bus
TransitLive.com provides real-time schedule
information from your computer or smart phone.
Track your bus and find out when it will arrive

or sign up for daily alerts for your specific bus at
Regina.ca.

Send a text

* Text your bus stop number to 306-596-6136
and in seconds you’ll receive a text with the time
the next bus will arrive.

Call 306-777-RIDE (7433)
* Select option 1 and enter your bus stop number.

The four-digit stop number is located at the top
of the bus stop sign.

IFyou have any comments or suggestions, call
306-777-7000 or visit Regina.ca. Your feedback
helps us serve you better.

L

Follow #YQRTransit on Facebook and Twitter
for the most up to date transit schedules and
information.

Effective
January 14, 2024

LOW FLOOR ROUTE

[__\ Dieppe Westerra/
Broad North
Northgate Mall
Community Services Village
Regina Cemetery
Government House
Luther College
Pioneer Village
Pasqua Hospital
Downtown
Westerra

Get Next Bus
Live Transit Map

View Bus Schedules

My Alerts
for real

schedule

Contact Us

Login

Service Updates

) \ransi\\‘we.com

Regina.ca | 306-777-RIDE (7433)




to to Accessible Low Floor Bus used for all trips 7 g
BROAD NORTH DIEPPE Sli="
The bus travels from Dieppe (A), past Luther College and the Pasqua From Northgate Mall (E) the bus travels through the Broad North area*, to the Community Services Vilage (G), = : =
Hospital (B) to the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels south on Broad Street to the Cornwall Centre (C). From downtown, the bus travels along Dewdney Avenue e ~
north on Broad Street, through the Broad North area (D), to the past the Pasqua Hospital (B) and Luther College to Dieppe (A). A a‘j £§ _
Northgate Mall (E). *“After 6:30 p.m. and on Sundays the bus travels through Uplands (F) before travelling through Broad North. 2 : ' g =8 g 1SOLNOYOL
(=} ‘ I 5 5 5(
1 (Al BJ]lc|DJEJIE[FJE[G[H[C]BIAIl I ) NETELE
5
%q %- + : 2 1s avoxd <H>
5 n 5 3 8 g 8 s 8 5 3 s 8 g L 9 5 5 9 5 2 R [ NRIP 2l 5 |R
> >0 _o = o =z 0 s 9 85 9 290 s 9 (TN ZaN = un = > >0 © © ol g w 35 L |ag
oeS T oe 29 oo 8§ 208 o % 2838 S 25 2 o5 § 2252 o5 § 2f% oS8 9% o8 0% oc SR 222Q 2. S% £% b = > 3 g R
Eo&* £E85® c53% £32£% 2285 % £ _* £s_* £ 2 £E* £33 £25% s53% £535* £38% &5 ! 5 < £ © XY
Sz g 5522 >Fag SEtc g So&s 9% ZE= g SE=2 >5£ % SE=2 SES 559 g SEc g STag 2532 % Z2ex T Is g T R
8Sai 23884 8823 8883 £&s88 5223 8223 2388 8223 2843 3884 28884& 3823 58443 58«3 G54 h‘ ) 5 £ | w
Smm! LEISE
2 3 3 o S |-g
Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Monday to Friday Morning Schedule Ma'aNvdN E e = §
5:44 5:49 i‘é < = 1S71H38 V.
5:59 6:04 - £ | 2+ =
5:54 6:04 6:19 6:29 6:34 S 2 5 Sz
6:10 6:20 6:35 6:45 6:50 7l E & = €'>
6:20 6:30 6:45 6:55 7:00 6:00 6:10 6:20 i . 2 =
6:45 6:55 7:09 7:19 7:24 5:59 6:07 6:25 6:35 6:45 % & g
6:55 7:00 7:10 7:25 7:35 7:44 5:49 5:57 6:15 6:25 6:35 6:45 I 2 ]
7:10 7:15 7:25 7:40 7:50 7:59 6:04 6:12 6:30 6:40 6:50 7:00 E 2
7:25 7:30 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:14% 6:19 6:27 6:45 6:55 7:05 7:15 = 2 €I
7:40 7:45 7:55 8:10 8:20 8:29 6:34 6:42 7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 § Ej = I—
7:40 7:50 8:05 8:15 8:20* 6:54 7:02 7:20 7:30 7:40 ‘% . & g (-4
8:10 8:20 8:35 8:45 8:50 7:09 717 7:35 7:45 eSS 2 % ] 5 o
8:10 8:20°% 7:24 7:32 7:50 8:00 8:10 & E &U é g Z
8:30 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:10 7:44 7:52 8:10 8:20 8:30 s Bl % [a)
8:50 9:00 el 9:25 9:30 8:04 8:12 8:30 8:40 8:50 § T - <
9:20 9:30 9:45 9:55 10:00 8:34 8:42 9:00 9:10 9:20 . T z (o)
8:54 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:40 % 2 £9 5 x 8 o4
10:00 10:10 10:25 10:35 10:40 9:14 9:22 9:40 9:50 10:00 Q o 9 g8 3 z = m
10:35 10:44 10:59 11:09 11:14 9:44 9:52 9:57 10:15 10:25 10:35 & c£c 2 9 = H & 1
11:05 11:14 11:29 11:39 11:44 10:14 10:22 10:27 10:45 10:55 11:05 _“ B g2 s 3 Qg w
11:35 11:44 11:59 12:09 10:44 10:52 10:57 1115 11:25 1135 zE8 = =] o S8 o
12:05 12:14 12:29 12:39 11:14 11:22 11:27 11:45 11:55 12:05 £3§ w ws 3 £ § 4 o
. . . . = < %] z = [&]
Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule Monday to Friday Afternoon/Evening Schedule > Ea g L ——- =
12:55 1:00 1:10 1:25 1:35 1:44 11:44 11:52 11:57 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 & o2 S 23 8 a
1:25 1:30 1:40 1:55 2:05 2:14 12:14 12:22 12:27 12:45 12:55 1:05 1:15 z = = g 2 4 1
1:55 2:00 2:10 2:25 2:35 2:44 12:49 12:57 1:15 1:25 1:35 1:45 g8 ” E 3 @ L
2:25 2:30 2:40 255 3:05 3114 1:19 1:27 1:45 1:55 2:05 2:15 EasS o 3
255 3:00 3:10 3:25 335 3:44 1:44 1:52 1:57 2:15 2:25 2335 2:45 5 E E 5 £ £
3:25 3:30 3:40 3:55 4:05 414 2:14 2:22 2:27 2:45 2:55 3:05 3:15 a S o5 < a &
3:35 3:45 3:55 410 4:20 4:25 2:44 2:52 2:57 315 3:25 3:35 2F s =8 S e
3:45 3:55 4:05 4:20 4:30 4:35 2:59 3:07 3:25 3:35 3:45 o5 O § v 5
4:05 415 4:30 4:40 4:45 3:14 3:22 3:27 3:45 3:55 4:05 58 L4845 E®
415 425 435 450 5:00 5:05 3:29 3:37 3:55 405 415 &g a 52 5w
4:35 4:45 5:00 5:10 5:19°% 3:44 3:52 3:57 415 4:25 4:35 *l—" % =z 33 E _%
4:45 4:55 5:05 5:20 5:30 DEoke 3:59 4.07 4:25 4:35 4:45 "; [ ; E S 23
5:00 5:10 5:25 5:35 5:44 4:14 4:22 4:40 4:50 5:00 ‘g § [ E 25
5:15 5:25 5:35 5:49 5:59 6:04 4:29 4:37 4:55 5:05 5:15 €2 » 53¢ Z 3
5:30 5:40 555} 6:05 6:10 4:44 4:52 5:10 5:20 5:30 & ﬁ 2 5 g 2
5:45 555 6:05 6:20 6:30 6:35%* 4:59 5:07 5:25 5:85] 5:45 é 8738 E =
6:00 6:10 6:25 6:35 6:40 5:14 5:22 5:40 5:50 6:00 g f 2 d © ‘é’ g’g
6:30 6:40 6:50 7:05 7:15 7:20 5:44 5:52 6:10 6:20 6:30 S § § E £ 9 z
6:50 7:00 7:15 7:25 7:30 6:04 6:12 6:30 6:40 6:50 Z F 2 g e S
7:20 7:30 7:45 7:55 8:00 6:10 6:19 6:34 6:42 7:00 7:10 7:20 2 S § 2 £ ﬁ T
7:50 8:00 8:15 8:25 8:30 6:40 6:49 7:04 7:12 7:30 7:40 7:50 a 3 a8 Lo 2 s £ S 9 °
8:35 8:40 8:50 9:05 9:15 9:20 7:20 7:29 7:44 7:52 8:05 8:15 8:25 £ ¢ SF 4 53 %< =
8:55 9:00 9:10 9:25 9:35 9:40 7:30 7:39 7:54 8:02 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 a & s @ << 2 g Z s, |2© £
9:30 9:35 9:45 10:00 10:10 10:15% 8:00 8:09 8:24 8:32 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 g 5 = ] §3¢° = 3 3¢ 82 E
10:00 10:05 10:15 10:30 10:40 10:45 8:30 8:39 8:54 9:02 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 SRS .<“>--uu-amvﬁ-:‘ 5355 § g E3 |Bg =
11:00 11:05 11:15 11:30 11:40 11:45 9:30 9:39 9:54 10:02 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:50 a T &2 @ = £5
11:25 11:30 11:40 11:55 12:05 12:10% 9:50 9:59 10:14 10:22 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:15 . 9 § s = £ ﬁm
12:00 12:10 12:25 12:35 12:40% 10:50 10:59 11:14 11:22 11:40 11:50 12:00 eZo ge
11:50 11:58 12:12 12:18 12:28 12:36 12:44% 9 Fow x@

*To garage




